### PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7517251

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	507292511

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
LEIUTIS PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	05/17/2021

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	LEIUTIS PHARMACEUTICALS LLP	
Street Address:	PLOT NO. 23, VSR COMPLEX, TIE 1ST PHASE, BALANAGAR	
City:	HYDERABAD, TELANGANA	
State/Country:	INDIA	
Postal Code:	500037	

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	17661116

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (518)452-5579

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 5184525600

**Email:** jessica.carlson@hrfmlaw.com

Correspondent Name: HESLIN ROTHENBERG FARLEY & MESITI P.C.

Address Line 1: 5 COLUMBIA CIRCLE

Address Line 4: ALBANY, NEW YORK 12203

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	5076.008A
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHRISTINA E. BRULE
SIGNATURE:	/Christina E. Brule/
DATE SIGNED:	09/01/2022

#### **Total Attachments: 3**

source=5076008A Resubmission of Name Change (H2450941xD16FB)#page1.tif source=5076008A Resubmission of Name Change (H2450941xD16FB)#page2.tif source=5076008A Resubmission of Name Change (H2450941xD16FB)#page3.tif

PATENT 507470357 REEL: 060987 FRAME: 0675



# GOVERNMENT OF INDIA MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS

**Central Registration Centre** 

Form 19

[Refer Rule 32(1) of the LLP Rules, 2009]

# CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION ON CONVERSION OF LEIUTIS PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED TO

## LEIUTIS PHARMACEUTICALS LLP

LLP Identification Number: AAX-0501

It is hereby certified that LEIUTIS PHARMACEUTICALS LLP is this day registered pursuant to section 58(1) of the LLP Act, 2008.

Given under my hand at Manesar this Seventeenth day of May Two thousand twenty-one.

OS REGISTRARI OF COMPANIES CONTROL HYDERABAD 2

JHABBOO RAM MEENA ASST. REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES

For and on behalf of the Jurisdictional Registrar of Companies

Registrar of Companies

Central Registration Centre

Disclaimer: This certificate only evidences incorporation of the LLP on the basis of documents and declarations of the applicant(s). This certificate is neither a license nor permission to conduct business or solicit deposits or funds from public. Permission of sector regulator is necessary wherever required. Registration status and other details of the LLP can be verified on <a href="https://www.mca.gov.in">www.mca.gov.in</a>

Mailing Address as per record available in Registrar Office:

LEIUTIS PHARMACEUTICALS LLP

Plot No 23, 4TH & 5TH Floor, VSR Complex, Technocrafts Industrial Estate, 1st Phase , Balanagar, Hyderabad, Hyderabad, Telangana, 500037, India



Page 1 of 1

PATENT REEL: 060987 FRAME: 0676

**RECORDED: 05/19/2022**